Rank Section Name
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ES1
ES2
ES3
ES4
ES5
ES6
CS1
ES7
ES8
ES9
ES10
ES11
NE1
NC1
CSs2
Nw1
CS3
NE2
ES12
NE3
CS4
ES13
ES14
ES15
CS5
ES16
ES17
ES18
ES19
CS6
ES20
CSs7
NE4
ES21
ES22
CS8
ES23
ES24
CS9
ES25
ES26
CS10

Mr & Mrs A Sparks
P Jackson & Son

D Heywood & Son

P Jackson & Son

P Jackson & Son
Gladwin Jarvis & Family
Terry Haley

P Jackson & Son

D Wilton & Son

P Jackson & Son

D Wilton & Son

D Heywood & Son
Chapman & Eastoe

J & KJ Connor Loft 1
Peter English

J Rodway

Terry Haley
Chapman & Eastoe

Mr & Mrs W Cowper & Son

Chapman & Eastoe
M & J Adcock & Son
D Wilton & Son
Mr & Mrs Denison
Tony Meader

D Rushman

D Heywood & Son
J & J Brady

D Wilton & Son
Frank Aloisio

K Wise

Frank Aloisio

M & J Adcock & Son
L Abram & Sons

P Jackson & Son

F. Knowles & Son
A & S Newington
P Jackson & Son
Fagg & Pullen
Russell Torno
Frank Aloisio
Andy Richardson
K Wise

Town Birds

Gravesend 3
Bromley 16
Laindon 8
Bromley 16
Bromley 16
Leigh on Sea 2
Nr. Watford 2
Bromley 16
Chadwell St Ma 7
Bromley 16
Chadwell St Ma 7
Laindon 8
Gt Yarmouth 10
St Ives 4
Portslade 4
Rushwick 10
Nr. Watford 2
Gt Yarmouth 10
Cliffe Woods 10
Gt Yarmouth 10
Croydon 4
Chadwell St Ma 7
Pevensey Bay 17
Benfleet 1
Hove 2
Laindon 8
Benfleet 6
Chadwell St Ma 7
Canvey Island 21
Isleworth 5
Canvey Island 21
Croydon 4
Suffolk 6
Bromley 16
Wingham 1
Lancing 7
Bromley 16
Herne Bay 9
Northolt 5
Canvey Island 21
Seaford 4
Isleworth 5

British International Championship Club

Fougeres OB National flown on 07/09/2019 |
Ring Number Distance Time Velocity Section Open Total Pools
M Y H M S
GB17S11043 BLU H 224 1635 5 58 24 1104.562 £0.00
GB15N45092 DCQH 220 90 5 59 55 1076.055 £0.00
GB17N04143 BLC C 235 980 6 31 26 1059.133 £0.00
GB16N63762 BLC H 220 90 6 10 10  1046.252 £0.00
GB17N39754 BLU H 220 90 6 10 18 1045.875 £0.00
GB17N48725 BLU H 238 448 6 42 23 1042.103 £0.00
NL18 1409807 BLU H 234 1328 6 36 57 1040.857 £0.00
GB16N63800 BLU H 220 90 6 12 52  1038.676 £0.00
GB18C21241 BLP H 227 1171 6 27 1 1035.327 £0.00
GB15N45053 BLUC 220 90 6 16 6  1029.747 £0.00
GB18N85308 BLU H 227 1171 6 30 22  1026.443 £0.00
GB17N04123 BLU H 235 980 6 44 34 1024.751 £0.00
GB17R11549 MLY H 324 1653 9 19 29 1022.181 £0.00
GB18701782 DKP H 280 1579 8 3 54  1021.658 £0.00
GB14N79893 BLU H 178 1101 5 8 4 1020.497 bc £72.00
GB15P45664 BLC H 270 137 7 45 55 1020.219 £0.00
GB16N13036 BLC H 234 1328 6 45 0 1020.168 a b c JKL £102.40
GB18Vv32382 BLU H 324 1653 9 22 16 1017.121 £0.00
GB15N41727 BLU H 226 1240 6 33 13 1014.708 a b £32.00
GB17R11532 CHP H 324 1653 9 24 38 1012.857 a J £16.00
GB15N43823 CHQH 216 1147 6 17 2  1011.331 £0.00
GB18N85329 BLUH 227 1171 6 37 13 1008.742 a b J K £64.00
GB15D14252 BLU H 184 1648 5 22 47 1008379 a £8.00
GB17V01819 BLU H 235 139 6 51 8 1006.338 £0.00
DV18 0471385 BLC C 179 718 5 14 51 1002.884 £0.00
GB18V76219 CHQH 235 980 6 53 55 1001.603 £0.00
GB16E38193 BLUH 235 139 6 55 9 996.606 £0.00
GB17251920 CHQ C 227 1171 6 42 33 995.377 £0.00
GB16X83083 BLU C 233 507 6 53 25 993.148 £0.00
GB18N000317 BLU H 219 400 6 28 54 992.132 J K £38.50
GB18B16362 BLC C 233 507 6 54 20 990.951 £0.00
GB17N37408 BLU H 216 1147 6 26 15 987.199 £0.00
GB18B02528 BLU H 276 1113 8 13 31 986.538 a b ¢ £68.00
GB18N29267 BLC H 220 90 6 33 42 983.713 £0.00
GB14N15804 RCQH 230 331 6 52 31 982.096 £0.00
GB18522764 RED C 176 1395 517 1 981.516 £0.00
GB16N63799 BLC H 220 90 6 35 14 979.897 £0.00
BELG18 61288378 BLU H 232 331 6 57 11 979.548 £0.00
GB17V026674 DCQ H 224 316 6 44 4 976.467 £0.00
GB18H31815 BLC C 233 507 7 0 34 976.264 £0.00
GB18S09504 BLC H 178 583 5 22 1 974.693 £0.00
GB17N000333 BLU H 219 400 6 36 38 972.788 JKL £42.20

Section Open
Prizes
£75.00 £100.00
£40.00 £60.00
£20.00 £40.00

£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£75.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£75.00 £0.00
£75.00 £0.00
£40.00 £0.00
£75.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£40.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

Grand Total

£175.00
£100.00
£60.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£75.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£75.00
£75.00
£112.00
£75.00
£122.40
£40.00
£32.00
£36.00
£0.00
£64.00
£8.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£38.50
£0.00
£0.00
£68.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£42.20



Rank Section Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

WS1

ES27
CSs11
CS12
NE5

ES28
ES29
NC2

ES30
NC3

NC4

ES31
ES32
ES33
ES34
CS13
ES35
ES36
NC5

NEG6

NE7

NC6

NC7

ES37
ES38
ES39
ES40
ES41
ES42
CS15
CS16
CS17
NC8

CS18
ES43
ES44
NC9

ES45
NC10
CS19
ES46
ES47
NW2
CS20
ES48
NW3
ES49

John P. Halstead

J & J Whitting

B & J Gumbrill
Mark Everiss

R Hacon & Son

Mr & Mrs L Brace
J Clarke & Dtr.
Clive Brown

J Clarke & Dtr.

D Gruzelier

John Black

Frank Aloisio

Mr & Mrs J Buckfield
Ron Colman
Dennis John Brown
A & S Newington
Mr & Mrs | Barnes
Dennis John Brown
Clive Brown

M & A Horn

L Abram & Sons
Clive Brown

Clive Brown

Mr & Mrs Denison
Dave Anderson

Mr & Mrs Denison
Fagg & Pullen

A Annis & Son

T Sparks & P Dallas

K Farr & J Woodhouse Loft 1

B & J Gumbrill
K Wise
John Black

D Bullen & Son Loft 2

R Tate

Fagg & Pullen

J & KJ Connor Loft 1
A J Turner
Vincent Mudd
Steve Vizor

J & J Brady

Paul Hacker

J Rodway

Mark Everiss

Mr & Mrs J Coles
Mr | Barnbrook
Mr & Mrs Denison

Town Birds Ring Number
Kington Magna 1 GB18N54976
Lee 7 GB17S06717
Nr. Horsham 4 GB18N82522
Brighton 10 GB18F05405
Norfolk 6 GB15N17842
Clactonon Sea 2 GB174L47283
Selling 4 GB15C28664
Alconbury 22 GB17z86414
Selling 4 GB15F46556
Houghton Conq 2 GB15Z92021
Hitchin 8 GB18B01117
Canvey Island 21 GB18B16387
Wickford 5 GB17V04073

Bexleyheath 10
Dover

Lancing 7
Swanscombe 8
Dover 9
Alconbury 22
Southwold 4
Suffolk 6
Alconbury 22
Alconbury 22

Pevensey Bay 17
Bexley Heath 11
Pevensey Bay 17
Herne Bay 9
Wingham 1
Gravesend 4
Aldershot 1
Nr. Horsham 4
Isleworth 5
Hitchin 8
Croydon 2
Fobbing 1
Herne Bay 9
St Ives 4
Dover 7
Roxton 7
Cowfold 1
Benfleet 6
South Ockende 5
Rushwick 10
Brighton 10
Maidstone 2
Alveley 2
Pevensey Bay 17

GB18C32533

9 GB14R12468

GB18S22783
GB18C40013
GB16R06784
GB18B06694
GB17L06475
GB17B045230
GB17786446
GB17786445
GB17E12030
GB17X41369
GB18E07576
GB18H26012
NEHU17N1734
GB17D44547
GB17V34198
GB18N82543
GB16N00202
GB18E24514
BE18 6002172
GB18X26064
GB16V00650
GB18201786
GB18N85800
GB14Z739329
GB17N15711
GB16N87098
GB17H24015
GB18B07851
GB18F49450
GB17X41665
GB18N51859
GB17E02125

CHP H
BLU H
CHQ H
CHQ H
CHP
BLU
BLU
CHP
BLP
CHQ
BLU
BLC
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BLU

CWF

Distance

M
191
221
189
181
320
260
222
281
222
259
257
233
238
224
223
176
224
223
281
303
276
281
281
184
224
184
232
230
223
205
189
219
257
215
232
232
280
226
268
187
235
230
270
181
216
289
184

Y
594
939
11
407
178
1361
1451
1130
1451
1215
1429

507
1061
1620

246
1395
1286

246
1130
1757
1113
1130
1130
1648

620
1648

331

667
1724
1358

11

400
1429
590
1735
331
1579
321
560
1187
139
1122
137
407
1627
1320
1648

10
42
45
26

41
47
31
51
41

12
48
11
54
43
54
16
46
30
20
57
29
26

40
21
49
59
14

48
23
13
40
51
19
57
45
41
19
33
21
49

Velocity

970.286
967.091
959.478
950.013
946.165
946.163
945.712
944.563
941.549
940.733
940.062
939.302
937.182
918.043
918.018
917.370
915.771
911.801
911.364
909.514
908.741
908.691
907.305
906.778
904.639
903.046
901.801
899.709
895.210
892.418
891.866
888.555
887.765
885.905
884.915
878.410
870.898
869.454
867.585
864.791
864.210
862.410
843.818
833.792
832.960
826.761
813.483

Section Open Total Pools
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

c £40.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£141.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£19.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£103.70
£0.00
£0.00

a £8.00

£0.00

a £3.30

£76.50

£0.00
£0.00
fg £24.30
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£53.00
£0.00

fgh

abcd fgh TZ

Section Open
Prizes
£75.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£40.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£40.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

Grand Total

£75.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£40.00
£0.00
£40.00
£0.00
£20.00
£0.00
£0.00
£141.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£19.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£103.70
£0.00
£0.00
£8.00
£0.00
£3.30
£76.50
£0.00
£0.00
£24.30
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£40.00
£0.00
£0.00
£73.00
£0.00



Rank Section Name

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

NE8

Nw4
ES50
CS21
ES51
ES52
ES53
CS22
CS23
NE9

ES54
ES55
NE10
ES56
ES57
ES58
NE11
ES59
ES60
NE12
ES61
ES62
ES63
ES64
ES65
CS24
ES66
NE13
WS2

ES67
NE14
ES68
ES69
ES70
WS3

CS25
ES71
ES72
NC11
NE15
ES73
ES74
WS4

CS26
WS5

ES75
NE16

L Abram & Sons

J Rodway

A J Turner

T &JGunn

Dave Anderson

Mr Terry Schulz
Bryan Dowsett

B & J Gumbrill

M & J Adcock & Son
D Quinton

G & T Rye

T Sparks & P Dallas
Len Swallow

Paul Hacker

Dennis John Brown
T Gunn

Eddie & Clayton Oxborough
Mr Terry Schulz
Jordan Bros.

D Downing

Dennis John Brown
Dennis John Brown
K & S Aldworth
Dennis John Brown
K & S Aldworth
Jitendra Patel

Mr & Mrs W Cowper & Son
Mr J Duke Loft 2

T Coombs & A Ware
Mr & Mrs Denison
D Quinton

A J Turner

Jordan Bros.

Mr D A Grant

Mr Ricky King

D Rushman

Mr Terry Schulz

A J Turner

John Black

R A Sidney

K & S Aldworth

K & S Aldworth

T Addicott & Son
Chris Gadsden

Mr R Hannam

Mr & Mrs Denison
Eddie & Clayton Oxborough

Town Birds

Suffolk 6
Rushwick 10
Dover 7

Rottingdean 1

Bexley Heath 11
Ramsgate 8
Eastbourne 6
Nr. Horsham 4
Croydon 4
Ipswich 6
Swanley 2
Gravesend 4
Diss 3
South Ockende 5
Dover 9
North Stifford 2
Norfolk 10
Ramsgate 8
Sturry 4
Suffolk 4
Dover 9
Dover 9
Sheppey 10
Dover 9
Sheppey 10
Southall 4
Cliffe Woods 10
Newmarket 4
Pontypridd 2
Pevensey Bay 17
Ipswich 6
Dover 7
Sturry 4
Pevensey 6
Melksham 5
Hove 2
Ramsgate 8
Dover 7
Hitchin 8
Norwich 5
Sheppey 10
Sheppey 10
Taunton 9
Toddington 2
Frome 2
Pevensey Bay 17
Norfolk 10

Ring Number

GB18D31665
GB17C31711
GB18N85781
GB16B41076
GB17X40833
GB18F14131
GB17E02367
GB18N82514
GB18N48156
GB16R01336
GB16C39834
GB17D44579
GB17D01592
GB18N26862
GB17D11985
NWHU16N3068
GB18N36368
GB18F14159
GB18C41335
GB18N53048
GB16R06809
GB17D11989
GB16522063
GB17N065394
GB18S21536
GB18F26792
GB17H00039
GB17N08428
WHU17R08061
GB17E02053
GB14R00591
GB17F13455
GB18B03238
GB15Vv42425
GB18Vv57730
GB18N88943
GB18F14130
GB18276492
GB17N15990
GB16P35664
GB17S511522
GB18S21542
GB17N021573
GB172033512
GB17F28376
GB16E19724
GB18N36313

CHQ

(@]
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m
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BLU
CHQ
BLU
CHQ
BLU
CHQ

I T T I I I ITXT

Distance

M
276
270
226
179
224
237
181
189
216
277
219
223
294
230
223
228
319
237
229
278
223
223
230
223
230
223
226
278
242
184
277
226
229
184
214
179
237
226
257
317
230
230
202
251
205
184
319

Y
1113
137
321
743
620
1402
1054
11
1147
570
1415
1724
985
1122
246
319
1509
1402
983
1474
246
246
1162
246
1162
872
1240
1300
1589
1648
570
321
983
1739
104
718
1402
321
1429
1527
1162
1162
1739
380
853
1648
1509

Time

H M S

0 O O 0 O O 0 O ©

= =
©® 0 WO w m O

12

59
48
13
32
10
43
40
58

15

19
59
37
23
42
17

50
46
38
38
55
38
56
40
54
57
45
29
25
20
28
38
51
28
57
30
50
34
59

39

22

24
28

51

17
30
56
54
20
37
35
41
30
31
34
52
13
17
46
45
55

12
15
52
46
49

16

11

36
56
25
51
31
53
55
49
38
34
30
11
16
27
28

Velocity

811.658
808.213
807.000
804.553
804.301
798.859
798.356
794.643
793.425
792.761
790.306
789.173
786.008
783.835
780.433
768.935
763.049
762.682
760.991
759.555
757.867
757.794
757.580
757.039
756.240
756.228
746.818
746.565
730.558
724.756
712.436
710.689
710.558
709.425
708.948
703.482
700.436
697.306
697.093
686.595
677.017
667.079
616.502
608.855
581.187
576.646
569.520

Section Open Total Pools
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£45.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£3.90
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Section Open
Prizes

£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£40.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£20.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

Grand Total

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£3.90
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£40.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£20.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Rank Section Name Town Birds Ring Number Distance Time Velocity Section Open Total Pools Section Open  Grand Total
M Y H M S Prizes

Totals: £962.00 £810.00] £200.00| £1,972.00

Carol Francis (Secretary)

result compiled by Mysoft  Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk  mysoft@btinternet.com "Number 1 in customised programs"



